Series UU-CS & UU-SS
Double Union End High
Pressure Ball Valves
FEATURES
•	Double Union Construction
•	Full Port on All Sizes
•	3000WOG Rating on All Sizes (2” requires PEEK Seats)
•	150 PSIG Saturated Steam Rating

PORT SIZE
F = Full
Numbering System ... How to Order
SEAL
MATERIAL
R = R-PTFE
P = PEEK
HANDLE TYPE
SH = Stainless Lever
SL = Stainless Latch Lock
PA = Double Acting
      Pneumatic
SA = Spring Return
      Pneumatic
EA = 115VAC Electric
       Actuated
SIZE
025 = 1/4”
038 = 3/8”
050 = 1/2”
075 = 3/4”
100 = 1”
125 = 1-1/4”
150 = 1-1/2”
200 = 2”
Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.